
Subject: Re: BID Maintenance referrals
From: John Walker <john@thescbd.com>
Date: 05/30/2017 11:39 AM
To: Brian Raboin <BRaboin@downtownla.com>
CC: Estela Lopez <ELopez@centralcityeast.org>, Andrew Thomas
<andrew@thewestwoodvillage.com>, Andy Pham <APham@sanpedrobid.com>,
Anne Osman <anneosman2@gmail.com>, Ariana Gomez
<ariana@fashiondistrict.org>, Blair Besten <blair@historiccore.bid>, 'Brian
Miller' <granadabid@gmail.com>, Carol Schatz <cschatz@downtownla.com>,
Central Avenue BID <bid@centralavenuehistoricdistrict.org>, 'Cesar DeLa Cruz'
<cesar@agora2000.net>, s ch <serranochilipepper@yahoo.com>, Collette
Hanna <collette@downtownsm.com>, Cynthia Gibson
<ckg@ckgcommunications.net>, Dan Hoffman <info@wilmington-
chamber.com>, Danielle Condit <danielle@thescbd.com>, Darin French
<darin@lani.org>, Davilos Malila <malila@silverkingusa.com>, Devin Strecker
<devin@hollywoodbid.org>, Don Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>,
Ellen Endo <board@visitlittletokyo.com>, Ellen Engelke <emengelke@aol.com>,
Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>, 'Gary Russell' <gary@wilshirecenter.com>,
George Yu <geoyu28@aol.com>, Griffin Wright
<griffin@urbandesigncenter.com>, Heather Boylston
<heather@larchmontvillagebid.com>, Henna Sherzai
<hsherzai@downtownla.com>, Hurtado Daniel <danielmhurtado@gmail.com>,
Jeff Zarrinam <jeff@hollywoodhotel.net>, Joanne Kumamoto
<jkumamoto@aol.com>, 'Joe Mariani' <joe@hollywoodbid.org>, "Jose A.
Gonzalez" <jose@fashiondistrict.org>, Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>,
Kathleen Rawson <Kathleen@downtownsm.com>, Kathy Delle Donne
<kadedo@earthlink.net>, 'Katie Gibson' <katie@urbanplaceconsulting.com>,
Katie Keifer <katie@southpark.la>, Kerry Morrison <kerry@hollywoodbid.org>,
Kraig Kojian <KraigK@dlba.org>, Laurie Hughes <lhughes@gatewaytola.org>,
Laurie Sale <rehabitat@verizon.net>, Leslie Elkan
<leslie@villageatshermanoaks.com>, Lisa Schechter <lisa@mediadistrict.org>,
Lorena Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, Mackenzie Carter
<mackenzie@downtownsm.com>, Mary Paterson
<mpaterson@canogaparkcal.com>, Matt Severson
<matthew@hollywoodbid.org>, Miguel Vargas <miguel@artsdistrictla.org>,
'Mike Russell' <mike@wilshirecenter.com>, Misty Iwatsu <mistyli@aol.com>,
Monica Carlos <monica@lani.org>, Nick Griffin <ngriffin@downtownla.com>,
Nicole Shahenian <nicole@hollywoodchamber.net>, Osvaldo Garcia
<ogarcia@coalitionrcd.org>, Paola Flores <paola@historiccore.bid>, Priscilla Al
Uqdah <femology@gmail.com>, 'Athena Boren'
<exec@chatsworthchamber.com>, Rebecca Draper <rebecca@lani.org>,
Rebecca Hutchinson <rebecca@larchmontvillagebid.com>, Rena Leddy
<Rena@fashiondistrict.org>, Sara Bilger <sbilger@centurycitybid.com>, Seth
Polen <s.spolen@gmail.com>, Stef Dietrich <sdietrich@latourism.org>, 'Steve
Gibson' <steve@urbanplaceconsulting.com>, Susan Bursk
<sbursk@centurycitybid.com>, Susan Levi <susan@labids.org>, Suzanne Holley
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<sholley@downtownla.com>, 'Jessica Whaley'
<executivedirector@downtownculvercity.com>, 'Thomas Kneafsey'
<tom@metropolitanholding.com>, 'Tim Byk' <timbyk@yahoo.com>, Todd
Steadmen <steadman@thesunsetstrip.com>, Vicki Nussbaum
<vicki@villageatshermanoaks.com>, Wallis Locke <wallis@southpark.la>, Laurie
Sale <laurie@palisadesbid.org>, Andy Sywak <asywak@citymb.info>

We use a company called Stay Green 818.858.4616.  We find them to be very, very good.  
They do all the maintenance on all of our trees, medians, empty trash cans on our 
sidewalks, provide day porters and are an all around  easy company to work with.

Good luck.

John Walker
Executive Director
Studio City Business District
4024 Radford Ave, Edit 2, Suite 8
Studio City, Ca 91604
Ofc: 818.655.5377
Fax: 818.655.8327
John@thescbd.com <mailto:john@thescbd.com>
www.thescbd.com <http://www.thescbd.com>

<http://www.thescbd.com> <http://www.thescbd.com> <http://www.thescbd.com>
<http://www.thescbd.com> <http://www.facebook.com/studiocitybid>

<http://www.facebook.com/studiocitybid> <http://www.facebook.com/studiocitybid>
<https://www.instagram.com/studiocitybusinessdistrict/> <https://www.instagram.com
/studiocitybusinessdistrict/> <https://www.instagram.com/studiocitybusinessdistrict/>
<https://twitter.com/studiocitybid>
<https://twitter.com/studiocitybid>

On May 26, 2017, at 5:43 PM, Brian Raboin <BRaboin@downtownla.com
<mailto:BRaboin@downtownla.com> > wrote:

Chrysalis.  Best group I have ever worked with as far as response and consistency. 

Brian K. Raboin
Vice President of Operations
 <webkit-fake-url://7cdbf0b9-88d1-4be2-9f54-c0613f192b7a/imagepng> 
Downtown Center Business Improvement District
640 S. Olive Street | Los Angeles, CA 90014
Call: 213-624-2425  I  Fax:  213-615-1655
Web: DowntownLA.com <https://www.downtownla.com/>
<https://www.facebook.com/DowntownLA.com> <https://twitter.com/downtown_la>
<https://www.instagram.com/downtown_la/>

On May 26, 2017, at 17:18, Estela Lopez <ELopez@centralcityeast.org
<mailto:ELopez@centralcityeast.org> > wrote:
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Hello Consortium colleagues.  The Downtown Industrial District BID is 
going out to bid for maintenance services.  I’d greatly appreciate any referrals of 
companies you’d recommend.  Thank you, and have a great weekend.

Cordially,

Estela Lopez, Executive Director
Central City East Association (CCEA)
Downtown Industrial District BID
725 Crocker St.
Los Angeles, CA  90021
213 228 8484
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